<02, San José State Women'’s Cross Country

A
3 2017 Results
TEAM RESULTS

DATE MEET (DISTANCE) LOCATION SCORE PLACE
September 2 San Francisco Invitational (6k) San Francisco, Calif. 58 2nd out of 5
September 9 Fresno Invitational (5k) Fresno, Calif. 39 1st out of 5
September 30 Capital Cross Challenge (6k) Sacramento, Calif. -
October 14 Bronco Invitational (6k) Sunnyvale, Calif. -
October 28 Mountain West Championships (6k) Albuquerque, N.M. -

November 11

USF CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL (6k) - 9/2/17

NCAA West Regional Championships (8k)

Seattle, Wash. -

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY MEET

RUNNER

Jenny Sandoval
Adilene Aldapa

Kai Bohannon
Jeanette Zambrano
Carmen Contreras
Camille Hanson
Mikayla Akers

FRESNO CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL (5k) - 9/9/17

TIME

21:42.8
21:49.3
22:42.0
22:52.9
23:17.1
24:29.2
26:41.6

PLACE
6th
7th

15th
16th
19th
35th
50th

RUNNER

Jenny Sandoval
Adilene Aldapa
Jeanette Zambrano
Kai Bohannon
Carmen Contreras
Camille Hanson

TIME

17:50.3
17:50.4
17:51.1
18:58.2
19:01.3
19:39.3

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
16th
17th
19th



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY RUNNER

RUNNER MEET (DISTANCE) TIME PLACE
Mikayla Akers USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 26:41.6 50th
Adilene Aldapa USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 21493 7th
Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 17:504 2nd
Kai Bohannon USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 22:42.0 15th
Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 18:58.4 16th
Carmen Contreras USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 23:17.1 19th
Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 19:01.3 17th
Camilla Hanson USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 24:29.2 35th
Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 19:39.3 19th
Jenny Sandoval USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 21428 6th
Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 17:50.3 1st
Jeanette Zambrano USF Cross Country Invitational (6k) 22:529 16th

Fresno Cross Country Invitational (5k) 17:51.1 3rd



